

P

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18276/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2012 in SA No.171/2011 of  
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

SATYANARAYAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARAL BABARAO ADGAONKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.

Mr. Wasi Haider,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sachin Pahwa,Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 3rd February, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)  
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|